Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sidney Fenwick - (710647) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.95
2:43.28
2:43.98
2:44.44
2:44.49
2:45.01
2:46.07
2:47.24
2:49.17
2:49.45
2:52.49
2:53.10
2:54.49
2:56.64
2:57.97
2:59.03
3:06.18
3:06.21
3:19.18
3:22.19
3:23.09
3:28.83
3:31.22
3:33.80

Swims in Date Order
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Date

03/04/16
20/04/14
20/04/14
05/04/15
07/06/14
12/01/14
07/06/14
02/11/13
16/11/14
11/04/15
13/07/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
31/03/13
17/11/12
31/03/13
16/06/12
16/06/12
11/06/11
11/06/11
02/10/11
19/11/11
12/06/10
12/06/10

Meet

Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
ASA South West Region AG Championships
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
BG South West Region Championships

BG South West Region Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Bath Grand Prix

South West Age Groups

South West Age Groups

Venue

Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Street
Street
Portsmouth
Bath
Millfield

Millfield
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Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury
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Time
2:42.95
2:49.45
2:44.44
2:49.17
2:44.49
2:46.07
2:43.28
2:43.98
2:45.01
2:47.24
2:52.49
2:53.10
2:54.49
2:56.64
2:59.03
2:57.97
3:06.18
3:06.21
3:28.83
3:23.09
3:22.19
3:19.18
3:31.22

3:33.80
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WA Pts

456
406
444
408
443
431
453
448
439
422
384
380
371
358
344
350
306
305
216
235
239
250
209
202

Round

F

Date

03/04/16
11/04/15
05/04/15
16/11/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
20/04/14
20/04/14
12/01/14
02/11/13
13/07/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
31/03/13
31/03/13
1771112
16/06/12
16/06/12
19/11/11
02/10/11
11/06/11
11/06/11
12/06/10
12/06/10

Meet

Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region AG Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Bath Grand Prix

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

BG South West Region Championships

BG South West Region Championships
South West Age Groups

South West Age Groups

Venue

Millfield
Bristol
Portsmouth
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bath
Portsmouth
Street
Street
Millfield

Millfield

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
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Salisbury
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