## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Sidney Fenwick - (710647) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.95	456	F	03/04/16	Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:43.28	453	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:43.98	448	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:44.44	444	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:44.49	443	F	07/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:45.01	439	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:46.07	431	Н	07/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:47.24	422	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	3
2:49.17	408	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:49.45	406	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:52.49	384	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:53.10	380	F	08/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:54.49	371	Н	08/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:56.64	358	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:57.97	350	F	17/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:59.03	344	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
3:06.18	306	F	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Salisbury	1
3:06.21	305	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Salisbury	1
3:19.18	250	Н	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Salisbury	1
3:22.19	239	F	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Salisbury	1
3:23.09	235	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
3:28.83	216	F	19/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Salisbury	1
3:31.22	209	F	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Salisbury	1
3:33.80	202	Н	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Salisbury	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.95	456	F	03/04/16	Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:49.45	406	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:44.44	444	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:49.17	408	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:44.49	443	F	07/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:46.07	431	Н	07/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:43.28	453	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:43.98	448	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:45.01	439	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:47.24	422	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	3
2:52.49	384	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:53.10	380	F	08/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:54.49	371	Н	08/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:56.64	358	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:59.03	344	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:57.97	350	F	17/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Salisbury	1
3:06.18	306	F	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Salisbury	1
3:06.21	305	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Salisbury	1
3:28.83	216	F	19/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Salisbury	1
3:23.09	235	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
3:22.19	239	F	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Salisbury	1
3:19.18	250	Н	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Salisbury	1
3:31.22	209	F	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Salisbury	1
3:33.80	202	Н	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Salisbury	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS